

## ZERTIFIKAT

für die Managementsysteme nach

## DIN EN ISO 9001:2015 DIN EN ISO 14001:2015

Der Nachweis der regelkonformen Anwendung wurde erbracht.



Watermann Polyworks GmbH Am Stoppelkamp 1 D-32758 Detmold

Geltungsbereich:

Entwicklung, Herstellung und Vertrieb von Abdichtungen für die Baustoffindustrie

Zertifikat-Registrier-Nr. 73 150 4964

Zertifikat gültig von 2021-11-13 bis **2024-11-12** 

Auditbericht-Nr. 4382 4323

Erstzertifizierung 2015-11-13







Darmstadt, 2021-11-07
Zertifizierungsstelle des TÜV Hessen
– Der Zertifizierungsstellenleiter –



## CERTIFICATE

for the management systems as per

EN ISO 9001:2015 EN ISO 14001:2015

Evidence of conformity has been furnished.



Watermann Polyworks GmbH Am Stoppelkamp 1 D-32758 Detmold

scope:

Development, manufacture and sale of seals for the construction material industry

Certificate registration No. 73 150 4964

Certificate valid from 2021-11-13 to **2024-11-12** 

Audit report No. 4382 4323

First certification 2015-11-13







Darmstadt, 2021-11-07 Certification body of TÜV Hessen – Head of Certification body –